CATERING

catering@cityedgecatering.com.au

MORNING / AFTERNOON TEA Options
Option 01
Tea/Coffee Station : $ 5.50 pp

Including the finest Toby’s Estate brewed coffee along with 5 types of tea selections.

Option 02
Tea/Coffee Station with assorted sweet pastries : $9.90 pp

Including the finest Toby’s Estate brewed coffee along with 5 types of tea selections, that
gets served with scrumptious mixed baked delicacies.

Tea & coffee service

e One Session
o Includes an assortment of premium teas, coffee, sugar, milk, urn hire,
disposable coffee cups. Includes set up. 15 $5.50
e All day (1 refresh)
o Includes an assortment of premium teas, coffee, sugar, milk, urn hire,
disposable coffee cups. Includes set up. 15 $7.50

SWEET SELECTION

Freshly baked scones served with Jam and fresh Whipped cream (v) : $ 5.50 pp
Freshly baked sweet pastries - assorted : $ 6.00 pp
Croissants Danish Tart Eclaire

Almond Blueberry Custard Vanilla

Chocolate Raspberry Lemon Meringue Chocolate

Plain Apricot Fruit Strawberry

Cinnamon Scroll
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Freshly baked muffins : $ 6.00 pp

- Mixed berry
- Apple crumble
- Chocolate chip

Freshly baked Croissants with Jam : $ 7.50 pp
Gingerbread and Happy face Cookies : $ 2.50 pp
Chefs’ selection of cakes and slices : $ 4.00 pp
Banana Bread Caramel Hedgehog Chocolate Brownie

Lamington Chocolate Slice Black forest

Rocky Road Caramel Slices Berry Cheesecake

Mint Chocolate Slice Apple Turnover Caramel Cheesecake

Beetroot & Pistachio Cake Walnut & Carrot Cake  White Chocolate Blondie

Breakfast Fixes

Yoghurt and Muesli Cup (v)(GF) : $ 8.00 pp
Fruit Cup(Mix of Seasonal Fruits) : $ 8.00 pp
Fresh fruit skewers : $ 5.00 pp
PLATTERS

Fruit Platters

Small (Serves 10) : $ 50

Medium (Serves 20) : $70

Large (Serves 30) : $ 90
Cheese Platters

Small (Serves 10) : $70

Medium (Serves 20) : $90

Large (Serves 30) : $ 120
Mixed Sushi Platters : $ 95.00

Mix of Salmon, Prawn, Tuna, Chicken & Veg (50 to 55 pieces)

Antipasto Platter : $ 100.00

Selection of sliced meats, marinated vegetables, olives, semi dried tomatoes & fresh bread.
Serves 12 — 15. $ 20 extra for dips and crackers.
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Savoury Option

Freshly baked Beef sausage rolls
Freshly baked Spinach & Ricotta Rolls
Freshly baked Veggie pasty
Freshly baked Beef Pies
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Tomato & Cheese Croissant(v)
Ham Cheese Tomato Croissant
Savoury tartlet with assorted fillings
Quiches Loraine

o Bacon & Egg cheese

o Spinach & Tomato cheese muffins

Sliders
o 12's
o 24's
o 36's

Comes in following variants

Chicken Pepper Mayonnaise
Peri Peri Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Avocado
Caramelized Onion & Beef
Roast Pork

o O O O O O

$ 6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$ 8.00
$ 6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$ 60.00
$ 110.00
$ 150.00
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LUNCH OPTIONS

Traditional Sandwiches : $11.00
(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Available in White, Brown, Multigrain, Rustick white & Rye Bread.

Filling Options

Egg Mayo, tomato & lettuce Roasted Chicken & Avocado
Ham Cheese Tomato Roast beef and caramelise onion
Tuna Mayo & lettuce Salami, sundry tomato & cheese

Roasted vegetable and tomato relish

Gourmet Sandwiches (Turkish Bread) & Wraps : $ 14.00
(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Filling Options

Chicken schnitzel Roasted Chicken & Mayo
Salami, Sundry tomato, and cheese Peri Peri Chicken
Roasted Beed and pumpkin Halloumi and Avocado
BLT Avocado Falafel

Roasted Pumpkin, Egg Plant, Zucchini, and tomato relish HCT & Mayonnaise
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City Edge Lunch Packages

Package 01 : $ 14.50

Beef Sausage rolls or Spinach & Ricotta rolls or Vege Pasty (Served with Sause) and Fruit
platter.

Package 02 : $ 16.50
(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Mixed traditional sandwiches and Fresh fruit platter

Package 03 : $17.50
(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Mixed traditional sandwiches, Gourmet Wraps and Fresh fruit platter
Package 04 : $ 18.50
(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Gourmet Sandwiches, Gourmet Wraps and Fresh fruit platter

Filling Options for Traditional Sandwiches

Egg Mayo, tomato & lettuce Roasted Chicken & Avocado
Ham Cheese Tomato Roast beef and caramelise onion
Tuna Mayo & lettuce Salami, sundry tomato & cheese

Roasted vegetable and tomato relish

Filling Options for Gourmet Sandwiches & Wraps

Chicken schnitzel Roasted Chicken & Mayo
Salami, Sundry tomato, and cheese Peri Peri Chicken
Roasted Beed and pumpkin Halloumi and Avocado
BLT Avocado Falafel

Roasted Pumpkin, Egg Plant, Zucchini, and tomato relish HCT & Mayonnaise
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FINGER FOODS

Cocktail sausage rolls

Spinach and feta triangle pastry
Spring Rolls

Vegetable Samosas

Mini chicken bites

Grilled chicken satay kebabs

HOT AND COLD BEVERAGES
Orange Juice 2 Liter

Apple Juice 2 Liter

Sparkling Water 500m|

Still Water 500ml

GLUTEN FREE MENU

Macaroons biscuit bites
Muffins
Mini Fruit Skewers

Gluten free bread with traditional sandwich fillings

Gluten free bread with gourmet sandwich fillings

Mediterranean salad (Beef, Chicken or Veg)

Grilled chicken breast with a side of garden salad and balsamic dressing

CATERING EQUIPMENT

Disposable Plates
Disposable Cutlery & Napkins
Crockery Plates
Disposable Cups
Glasses

Trestle Table
Cup-Saucer-Teaspoon
Cutlery Fork

Cutlery Knife

Cutlery Spoon

Water Jugs

Table Clothes

Cup-Saucer-Teaspoon, Crockery Plate, Knife, Fork, Water Glass & Jugs
Wait Staff (per person, per hour, minimum 3 hours)

$ 2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$ 5.00
$4.00
$4.50

$9.00
$9.00
$ 5.50
$4.50

$ 3.50
$ 6.50
$4.00
$12.00
$ 15.00
$ 14.00
$17.00

$0.50
$1.80
$ 2.00
$0.20
$1.00
$ 15.00
$ 2.00
$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$0.50
$ 2.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 35.00
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OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

City Edge can cater for all types of special dietary requirements, this includes, halal, kosher,
dairy free, coeliac, FODMAP, vegetarian, peanut allergy etc. Most menu items can be adapted
to special diets. Alternatively, we welcome suggestions. Please advise at time of booking if
you have a special dietary requirement.

Note: All special dietary orders are plated and labelled separately. Please advise the person/s
name at time of booking.
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