



CATERING

catering@cityedgecatring.com.au

MORNING / AFTERNOON TEA Options

Option 01

Tea/Coffee Station : \$ 5.50 pp

Including the finest Toby's Estate brewed coffee along with 5 types of tea selections.

Option 02

Tea/Coffee Station with assorted sweet pastries : \$ 9.90 pp

Including the finest Toby's Estate brewed coffee along with 5 types of tea selections, that gets served with scrumptious mixed baked delicacies.

Tea & coffee service

- One Session
 - Includes an assortment of premium teas, coffee, sugar, milk, urn hire, disposable coffee cups. Includes set up. 15 \$5.50
- All day (1 refresh)
 - Includes an assortment of premium teas, coffee, sugar, milk, urn hire, disposable coffee cups. Includes set up. 15 \$7.50

SWEET SELECTION

Freshly baked scones served with Jam and fresh Whipped cream (v) : \$ 5.50 pp

Freshly baked sweet pastries - assorted : \$ 6.00 pp

Croissants

Almond
Chocolate
Plain
Cinnamon Scroll

Danish

Blueberry
Raspberry
Apricot

Tart

Custard
Lemon Meringue
Fruit

Eclair

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

Freshly baked muffins : **\$ 6.00 pp**

- Mixed berry
- Apple crumble
- Chocolate chip

Freshly baked Croissants with Jam : **\$ 7.50 pp**

Gingerbread and Happy face Cookies : **\$ 2.50 pp**

Chefs' selection of cakes and slices : **\$ 4.00 pp**

Banana Bread	Caramel Hedgehog	Chocolate Brownie
Lamington	Chocolate Slice	Black forest
Rocky Road	Caramel Slices	Berry Cheesecake
Mint Chocolate Slice	Apple Turnover	Caramel Cheesecake
Beetroot & Pistachio	Cake Walnut & Carrot Cake	White Chocolate Blondie

Breakfast Fixes

Yoghurt and Muesli Cup (v)(GF) : **\$ 8.00 pp**

Fruit Cup(Mix of Seasonal Fruits) : **\$ 8.00 pp**

Fresh fruit skewers : **\$ 5.00 pp**

PLATTERS

Fruit Platters

Small (Serves 10) : \$ 50

Medium (Serves 20) : \$ 70

Large (Serves 30) : \$ 90

Cheese Platters

Small (Serves 10) : \$ 70

Medium (Serves 20) : \$ 90

Large (Serves 30) : \$ 120

Mixed Sushi Platters : **\$ 95.00**

Mix of Salmon, Prawn, Tuna, Chicken & Veg (50 to 55 pieces)

Antipasto Platter : **\$ 100.00**

Selection of sliced meats, marinated vegetables, olives, semi dried tomatoes & fresh bread.
Serves 12 – 15. \$ 20 extra for dips and crackers.

Savoury Option

- Freshly baked Beef sausage rolls : \$ 6.00
- Freshly baked Spinach & Ricotta Rolls : \$ 6.00
- Freshly baked Veggie pasty : \$ 6.00
- Freshly baked Beef Pies : \$ 8.00
- Ham & Cheese Croissant : \$ 6.00
- Tomato & Cheese Croissant(v) : \$ 6.00
- Ham Cheese Tomato Croissant : \$ 6.00
- Savoury tartlet with assorted fillings : \$ 6.00
- Quiches Loraine : \$ 6.00
 - o Bacon & Egg cheese
 - o Spinach & Tomato cheese muffins
- Sliders
 - o 12's : \$ 60.00
 - o 24's : \$ 110.00
 - o 36's : \$ 150.00

Comes in following variants

- o Chicken Pepper Mayonnaise
- o Peri Peri Chicken
- o Chicken Schnitzel
- o Chicken Avocado
- o Caramelized Onion & Beef
- o Roast Pork

LUNCH OPTIONS

Traditional Sandwiches : **\$ 11.00**

(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Available in White, Brown, Multigrain, Rustick white & Rye Bread.

Filling Options

Egg Mayo, tomato & lettuce

Roasted Chicken & Avocado

Ham Cheese Tomato

Roast beef and caramelise onion

Tuna Mayo & lettuce

Salami, sundry tomato & cheese

Roasted vegetable and tomato relish

Gourmet Sandwiches (Turkish Bread) & Wraps : **\$ 14.00**

(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Filling Options

Chicken schnitzel

Roasted Chicken & Mayo

Salami, Sundry tomato, and cheese

Peri Peri Chicken

Roasted Beed and pumpkin

Halloumi and Avocado

BLT Avocado

Falafel

Roasted Pumpkin, Egg Plant, Zucchini, and tomato relish HCT & Mayonnaise

City Edge Lunch Packages

Package 01 : **\$ 14.50**

Beef Sausage rolls or Spinach & Ricotta rolls or Vege Pasty (Served with Sause) and Fruit platter.

Package 02 : **\$ 16.50**

(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Mixed traditional sandwiches and Fresh fruit platter

Package 03 : **\$ 17.50**

(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Mixed traditional sandwiches, Gourmet Wraps and Fresh fruit platter

Package 04 : **\$ 18.50**

(GF)/(V)/(Halal)/(Vegan)/(LF)/(Nut Free)

Gourmet Sandwiches, Gourmet Wraps and Fresh fruit platter

Filling Options for Traditional Sandwiches

Egg Mayo, tomato & lettuce

Roasted Chicken & Avocado

Ham Cheese Tomato

Roast beef and caramelise onion

Tuna Mayo & lettuce

Salami, sundry tomato & cheese

Roasted vegetable and tomato relish

Filling Options for Gourmet Sandwiches & Wraps

Chicken schnitzel

Roasted Chicken & Mayo

Salami, Sundry tomato, and cheese

Peri Peri Chicken

Roasted Beed and pumpkin

Halloumi and Avocado

BLT Avocado

Falafel

Roasted Pumpkin, Egg Plant, Zucchini, and tomato relish HCT & Mayonnaise

FINGER FOODS

Cocktail sausage rolls	:	\$ 2.50
Spinach and feta triangle pastry	:	\$ 4.00
Spring Rolls	:	\$ 4.00
Vegetable Samosas	:	\$ 5.00
Mini chicken bites	:	\$ 4.00
Grilled chicken satay kebabs	:	\$ 4.50

HOT AND COLD BEVERAGES

Orange Juice 2 Liter	:	\$ 9.00
Apple Juice 2 Liter	:	\$ 9.00
Sparkling Water 500ml	:	\$ 5.50
Still Water 500ml	:	\$ 4.50

GLUTEN FREE MENU

Macaroons biscuit bites	:	\$ 3.50
Muffins	:	\$ 6.50
Mini Fruit Skewers	:	\$ 4.00
Gluten free bread with traditional sandwich fillings	:	\$ 12.00
Gluten free bread with gourmet sandwich fillings	:	\$ 15.00
Mediterranean salad (Beef, Chicken or Veg)	:	\$ 14.00
Grilled chicken breast with a side of garden salad and balsamic dressing	:	\$ 17.00

CATERING EQUIPMENT

Disposable Plates	:	\$ 0.50
Disposable Cutlery & Napkins	:	\$ 1.80
Crockery Plates	:	\$ 2.00
Disposable Cups	:	\$ 0.20
Glasses	:	\$ 1.00
Trestle Table	:	\$ 15.00
Cup-Saucer-Teaspoon	:	\$ 2.00
Cutlery Fork	:	\$ 0.50
Cutlery Knife	:	\$ 0.50
Cutlery Spoon	:	\$ 0.50
Water Jugs	:	\$ 2.00
Table Clothes	:	\$ 5.00
Cup-Saucer-Teaspoon, Crockery Plate, Knife, Fork, Water Glass & Jugs	:	\$ 5.00
Wait Staff (per person, per hour, minimum 3 hours)	:	\$ 35.00

OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

City Edge can cater for all types of special dietary requirements, this includes, halal, kosher, dairy free, coeliac, FODMAP, vegetarian, peanut allergy etc. Most menu items can be adapted to special diets. Alternatively, we welcome suggestions. Please advise at time of booking if you have a special dietary requirement.

Note: All special dietary orders are plated and labelled separately. Please advise the person/s name at time of booking.